VS:

Obdobi:

15610992957 (Smlouva najemni 1510)

01.01.2005 - 06.03.2017

Hlavni subjekt:

Finanéni rekapitulace

Soucet predpisu:

Soucet Uhrad:

Rozdil:

Soucet plateb na VS:

84 920,00 K¢
-101 904,00 K¢
-16 984,00 K¢

0,00 K¢

Datum splatnosti /

Rok Stavk 1.1. ahrady Céastka predpisu Céstka uhrady  Druh platby  Poznamka
2012 0,00K¢  22.022012 -16 984,00 K¢

31.03.2012 16 984,00 K& Predpis
2013 0,00 K¢ 11.02.2013 -16 984,00 K¢

31.03.2013 16 984,00 K& Predpis najem 2013
2014 0,00 K& 15.01.2014 -16 984,00 K¢

31.03.2014 16 984,00 K& Predpis najem 2014
2015 0,00KE  05.01.2015 -16 984,00 K¢

31.03.2015 16 984,00 K& Pfedpis
2016 0,00KE  03.02.2016 -16 984,00 K¢

31.03.2016 16 984,00 K& Predpis
2017 0,00 K& 11.01.2017 -16 984,00 K¢
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